
Billet™
Soap/lotion dispenser

K-28679

Features
• Holds up to 16 ounces of soap or lotion; refillable from top
• Greater thread length is suitable for use with thicker

countertops
• Coordinates with other products in the Billet™ collection

Material
• Premium material construction for durability and reliability
• KOHLER finishes resist corrosion and tarnishing

Codes/Standards
None Applicable

KOHLER® Faucet Lifetime Limited
Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.

Available Colors/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.

Color Code Description

CP Polished Chrome

SN Vibrant® Polished Nickel

AF Vibrant® French Gold

VS Vibrant® Stainless

BV Vibrant® Brushed Bronze

BL Matte Black

2MB
Vibrant® Brushed Moderne
Brass

TT Vibrant Titanium
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2-5/8" 
(67 mm)

2-3/4" 
(70 mm)

2-1/2" 
(64 mm)
Max

Ø 1-1/16" 
(27 mm)

3-5/16" 
(84 mm)

Ø 1-13/16" 
(46 mm)

Ø 2-5/8" 
(67 mm)

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
Material: Brass, Zinc, ABS

Notes
Install this product according to the installation
guide.
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